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é‘éSUGO SUPER FORMULA 7Y-7E4T 2025.08. 10
EEREX Weather : Rain
Beyond the Emotion Track : Wet
SUGO INTERNATIONAL RACING COURSE (3. 5865km)
|Pos No  Name Car Engine BestTime Gap Lap |
1 15 Ayumulwasa AUTOBACS MUGEN SF23 HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1713.792 14/19
2 37 Sacha Fenestraz VANTELIN TOM'S SF23 TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1713.944 0.152  0.152 12/16
3 1 Sho Tsuboi VANTELIN TOM'S SF23 TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1713.994 0.202  0.050 10/15
4 6  Kakunoshin Ohta DOCOMO DANDELION M6Y SF23  HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1"14.017 0.225 0.023 10/15
5 64 RenSato PONOS NAKAJIMA RACING SF23  HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1"14.120 0.328  0.103 14/16
6 38 Sena Sakaguchi SANKI VERTEX CERUMOINGING SF23  TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1" 14.186 0.394 0.066 8/12
7 12 Atsushi Miyake ThreeBond SF23 HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1"14.284 0.492  0.098 10/12
8 16 Tomoki Nojiri AUTOBACS MUGEN SF23 HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1'14.318 0.526  0.034 7/16
9 4  Zak O'Sullivan REALIZE Corporation KONDO SF23  TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1"14. 356 0.564  0.038 16/16
10 50  Syun Koide San-Ei Gen with B-Max SF23 HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1'14.476 0.684  0.120 9/14
11 Tadasuke Makino DOCOMO DANDELION M5S SF23  HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1" 14. 661 0.869  0.185 9/12
12 Kenta Yamashita REALIZE Gorporation KONDO SF23  TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1"14.710 0.918  0.049 15/16
13 28  Kazuto Kotaka KDDI TGMGP TGR-DC SF23 TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1"14.785 0.993  0.075 10/12
14 T  Kamui Kobayashi Kids com KCMG Cayman SF23 TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1" 14. 866 1.074  0.081 9/11
15 19  Oliver Rasmussen ITOCHU ENEX WECARS TEAM IMPUL sF23  TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1" 14. 956 1.164 0.090 13/14
16 20  Mitsunori Takaboshi ITOCHU ENEX WEGARS TEAM IMPUL sF23  TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1"14.976 1.184  0.020 12/15
17 8  Nirei Fukuzumi Kids com KCMG Elyse SF23 TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1715. 056 1.264  0.080 6/14
18 65  Igor Omura Fraga PONOS NAKAJIMA RACING SF23  HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1'15.078 1.286  0.022 9/13
19 39  Toshiki Oyu SANKI VERTEX CERUMOINGING SF23  TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 1"15. 203 1. 411 0.125 7/13
20 29  Seita Nonaka KDDI TGMGP TGR-DC SF23 TOYOTA/TRD TRDOTF 1'15.988 2.196  0.785 14/15
21 14  Kazuya Oshima docomo business ROOKIE SF23 TOYOTA/TRD TRDO1F 116.102 2.310 0.114 9/12
22 10 Juju HAZAMA ANDO Triple Tree SF23  HONDA/M-TEC HR-417E 1'17.288 3.496  1.186 12/17
Start Time : 9:30:00 Finish Time :10:00:00 Entry : 22 Start: 22
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